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Escalafon General
Escalafon Judicial
Escalafon Vial
Escalafon Docente
Escalafon Sanidad
Escalafon Portuario
Escalafon Legidlativo
Escalafén EPRE
Escalafon Contaduria

ANEXO Art. 11°delaLey

PERSONAL TEMPORARIO POR ESCALAFON

Total Cupos

1.822
63
347
604
298
23
34

12

3.206



